Ref

T1
T2
T3
T4

T5
T6

T8
T9
T10
Ti1

T12

T13
T14

T15
T16
T17
T18

T19
T20

T21
T22
T23
T24

T25
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30

Please note the maximum spike length is 6 mm

Notts Mini League Meeting

Harvey Hadden

Track

U13 Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

U1l Girls
Ull Boys

U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

Under 9's

U1l Girls
U1l Boys

U13 Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

U1l Girls
U11 Boys

U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

U1l Girls
U1l Boys
U13 Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

Start 10.30

70m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
80m hurdles

80m
80m

100m
100m
100m
100m

50m

600m
600m

1200m
1500m
1500m
1500m

150m
150m

200m
200m
200m
300m

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

Match 1

Nottm

Ref

F1
F2
F3

F4
F5

F6
F7
F8

F9

F10
F11
F12

F13
F14
F15
F16

F1
F12

F5
F6

F7
F11
F14

F4
F10
F13

F3
F9
F16

F2
F8
F15

Field

U1l Boys
U15 Girls
Ul5 Boys

U13 Girls
U1l Girls

U1l Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls

U15 Boys

U13 Girls
Ul13 Boys
Ull Boys

U13 Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

Ull Boys
Ull Boys

U1l Girls
U1l Girls

Ul3 Boys
U13 Boys
Ul13 Boys

U13 Girls
Ui13 Girls
U13 Girls

U15 Boys
Ul5 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Sat-13-Apr-13

Time order

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Javelin
Chest Push

Long jump
Shot
Discus

High Jump

Shot
Javelin
Chest Push

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Age Order

High Jump
Chest Push

Chest Push
Long jump

Shot
Javelin
Long Jump

Javelin
Shot
High Jump

Shot
High Jump
Discus

Long Jump
Discus
Shot

Start
Time

10.30
10.30
10.30

10.30
10.30

11.00

11.00
11.00

11.15

11.30
11.30
11.30

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

10.30
11.30

10.30
11.00

11.00
11.30
12.00

10.30
11.30
12.00

10.30
11.15
12.00

10.30
11.00
12.00

Issuel

Officiating Club

Worksop
Notts
Sutton

Retford
Rushcliffe

Notts

Sutton
Mansfield

Worksop

Newark
Retford
Rushcliffe

Worksop
Notts
Newark
Mansfield

Worksop
Rushcliffe

Rushcliffe
Notts

Sutton
Retford
Notts

Retford
Newark
Worksop

Sutton
Worksop
Mansfield

Notts
Mansfield
Newark



